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Product Specification
Printed for 1099 CORNISH PASTIE (W)

Issue No: 2
Authorised By : Abbey

Product Name:

CORNI SH PASTI E (W

Raw Ingredients:

Potato ((100% Australian))

Fol ate), (99% Australian))
Carrot ((100% Australian))

Beef ((100% Australian))

Water ((100% Australian))
Parsnip ((100% Australian))

Shorteni ng (Vegetable Ol s,
Ant i oxi dant (306( Soy)))

Oni on
Cabbage ((100% Australian))

Wheat Fl our (Vitam n(Thiam ne,

Celery ((100% Australian))
Peas

Pot at o Fl ake (Pot at o,

Emul sifier(471), Mneral Salt(450c),
Preservative(222), Food Acid(330))
Pastry Relaxer (MIlk Solids, Salt,
Rai si ng Agent s(450, 500, 920),

Wheat Starch, Weat Fl our,

Emul si fier(481), Soy Flour,
Preservative(223), (77% Australian))

Sal t (1 odi sed) ((100% Australian))

Pepper

G aze (MI1k Solids, Sugar, M neral
Sal t (450), Col ours(102,124), (26%
Australian))

Spi ce

Dimensions:

Height: 60 x Length: 180

Packaging:

Ther mal Ri bbon

Rewi nd- 350mm Pl ai n Per f or at ed

Shelf Life:

The shelf life is 10 days

Store Conditions:

Keep Refrigerated
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Direction for Use:

Heat to above 65 deg C and serve

Nutrition Information:

Servi ngs per

Serving Size :

Quantity Per
Quantity Per

Cal ori es

Cal ori es Fat
Energy (kJ)
Protein

Fat - Total

package :
200 gm

Serving :
100 gm:

- Saturated

- Trans Fatty Acid

Car bohydr at e

Sodi um

- Total
- Sugars

()

Dietary Fibre (gm

1

1
0. 5000

per Servi
378.

140.

1642.

12.

15.

47.

1002.

00

00

59

05

60

.84

.01

44

.47

07

Per 100 gm
189. 00

70. 00

821. 29

6.02

7.80

3.92

0. 00

23.72

2.24

501. 04

*Percentage Daily Values are based on 2000 cal orie diet.
Your val ues may be higher or |ower depending on your cal orie needs.

% Dai |y Val ue*

19

24

24

39

16

42

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

Allergens:

M1k, Soy,

Wheat

GMO Status:

To our

genetically nodified ingredients.

know edge and information this product has not been derived from
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Printed Date : 7/07/2020 Authorised By : Abbey

|-Country Of Origin:
Made 1 n Australia

From I ngredi ents Sourced from
69.7 % 100% Austral i an
16.7 % 99% Local & 1% I nported
12.5 % 100% | nport ed
1.0 % 77% Local & 23% | nported
0.1 %
0.0 % 26% Local & 74% | nported
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